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REINTJES WAF 560 - 5.05-1 SN 54445

720 kW / 1800 rpm

Brand Gearbox
Model Gearbox
Ratio

Power

RPM

Serial Number
General condition
Options

Flexible Coupling
SAE Housing
Controls
Specific Features
Brackets

Qil cooler
Weight (kg)
1280

Amsterdam Alexandria Marine
Boekweitstraat 17

2153 GK, Nieuw Vennep kol

The Netherlands

REINTJES
WAF 560
5,05:1
720 kW
1800
54445
Taken our running

SAE 30
Mechanical

Dimensions (cm)
100 x 80 x 110
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